DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

JOHNSTON (AGRICULTURAL LIMES)

LIMITED

JOHNSTON (AGRICULTURAL LIMES)

LIMITED

JOHNSTON (AGRICULTURAL LIMES)

LIMITED

JOHNSTONE FUELS AND LUBRICANTS

LIMITED

JOHNSTONE FUELS AND LUBRICANTS

LIMITED

JOHNSTONE FUELS AND LUBRICANTS

LIMITED

JOHNSTONE FUELS AND LUBRICANTS

LIMITED

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTONE OUT OF SCHOOL SERVICE

JOHNSTON TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

JOHN STUART SURVEYING LIMITED

JOHN TAYLOR (GIFFNOCK) LIMITED

JOHN TAYLOR (GIFFNOCK) LIMITED

JOHN TAYLOR (PLUMBERS) LIMITED

JOHN TAYLOR (PLUMBERS) LIMITED

JOHN WATSON & CO LIMITED
(
(
(

JOHN WILLOX (FRASERBURGH) LIMITED
JOHN WILLOX (FRASERBURGH) LIMITED
JOHN WILLOX (FRASERBURGH) LIMITED

JOHN WILLOX (FRASERBURGH) LIMITED

JOHN WILSON & SONS (FARMERS) LIMITED

JOHN Y RUSSELL LIMITED

JOHN Y RUSSELL LIMITED

JOHN Y RUSSELL LIMITED

JOHN Y RUSSELL LIMITED

THE JOINERS BENCH LIMITED
JOINERY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD.
JOINERY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD.
JOLLY CLUB LIMITED

JOLLY CLUB LIMITED

JOLLYMORE SHOES LIMITED

JOLYINN LIMITED

JONBOB LIMITED

JONBOB LIMITED

JONES AND HOYLAND LIMITED

JONES AND HOYLAND (WEST) LIMITED
JONHILLS LIMITED

JORDAN CONSTRUCTION (SCOT) LTD.
JORDANHILL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD.
JORDANHILL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD.
JORDANHILL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD.
JOROMI UK LTD

JOROMI UK LTD

JOROMI UK LTD

SC036393

SC036393

SC036393

5C241813

SC241813

5C241813

SC241813

5C202696
SC202696
SC202696
S5C202696
S5C202696
SC202696
S5C202696
S5C264229
SC334483
5C016215
SC016215
SC067783
SC067783
SC009364
SC068851
SC068851
SC068851
SC068851
SC145408
SC335767
SC335767
SC335767
SC335767
SC299154
SC370525
SC370525
S5C162013
S5C162013
5C340056
SC087710
SC334644
SC334644
5C128425
5C223388
5C298928
SC344392
5C162287
5C162287
5C162287
SC333743
SC333743
SC333743
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15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010

14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
17/01/2010
14/01/2010
17/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
20/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
20/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
20/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010

JOHN S BRAID & COMPANY LIMITED
JOHN SCOBIE LIMITED

JOHN SMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

JOSEPH BELL & SONS (PAISLEY) LIMITED

JOSEPH DOYLE LTD

JOSEPH HYAMS & SON (DOMINION FUR
CO.) LIMITED

JOSEPH HYAMS & SON (DOMINION FUR
CO.) LIMITED

JOSEPH HYAMS & SON (DOMINION FUR
CO.) LIMITED

JOSEPH HYAMS & SON (DOMINION FUR
CO.) LIMITED

JOSEPH HYAMS & SON (DOMINION FUR
CO.) LIMITED

JOSEPH JACK (MATERIALS HANDLING)
LIMITED

JOSEPH NIGEL LIMITED

JOSEPH NIGEL LIMITED

JOSEPH NIGEL LIMITED

JOSEPH R.WHITE AMUSEMENTS LIMITED
JOSEPH R.WHITE AMUSEMENTS LIMITED
THE JOTO PROJECT

THE JOTO PROJECT

THE JOTO PROJECT

THE JOTO PROJECT

JOURNEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JOURNEYCALL LIMITED

JOURNEYCALL LIMITED

JOYDISC LIMITED

JOYDISC LIMITED

JOYDISC LIMITED

JPA GLOBAL LIMITED

JPA ICES LIMITED

JPA ICES LIMITED

JPA ICES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
KENNY ENGINEERING LIMITED
KENNY ENGINEERING LIMITED
KENNY ENGINEERING LIMITED
KENNY ENGINEERING LIMITED
KENNY ENGINEERING LIMITED

.M. ACCOUNTANTS LTD.

MORGAN GMIF (GP SCOTS) LIMITED
MORGAN GMIF (GP SCOTS) LIMITED
MORGAN GMIF (GP SCOTS) LIMITED
JPOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

JPOD SYSTEMS LIMITED

JRA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

JRA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

JRA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

J RAVEN & SONS LIMITED

J RAVEN & SONS LIMITED

J RAVEN & SONS LIMITED

J.R.B. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
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5C121270
SC065074
SC287377

SC151477
SC339722
SC036693

SC036693

SC036693

SC036693

SC036693

SC092578

S5C214460
SC214460
SC214460
5C060522
5C060522
SC335607
SC335607
SC335607
SC335607
SC325514
SC202170
5C202170
SC179487
SC179487
SC179487
SC342476
SC351073
SC351073
SC351073
SC272535
SC147353
SC147353
SC147353
SC147353
SC147353
SC339869
SC371111
SC371111
SC371111
S5C321768
SC323414
SC334847
SC334847
S5C334847
SC335897
SC335897
SC335897
SC071581

(D1)
(P1)
(D1)

(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
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20/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010

14/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010

20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010

20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
17/01/2010
16/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010



